Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Carlo Gavazzi GMS Manual Motor Starters
provide complete ranges up  to 100A
GMS 32S
GMS 32H
GMS 32HI
GMS 63S
GMS 63H
GMS 63HI
GMS 63HL
32A
26A
10A
4A
2.5A
0.1A
32A
13A
6A
0.1A
460V
8kA
  10kA
     15kA
     50kA
                  100kA
20kA
        50kA
                     100kA
2 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS 100S
GMS 100H
GMS 100HI
GMS 100HL
63A
10A
6A
63A
22A
6A
460V
460V
10kA
    15kA
35kA
    50kA
100A
11A
100A
11A
40kA
50kA
3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS32 GMS63 GMS100
Carlo Gavazzi GMS Manual Motor Starters
deliver more efficiency through various
functions and compact design
4 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
5Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Protection of group installation
 Protection of circuits
 Motor protection
 Starter protection
 Wide range of ambient
temperature compensation
 Phase failure protection
 45mm width up to 32A, 55mm width up
to 63A and 70mm width rated to 100 amps
 Three position operator:
ON-OFF-TRIP (Only 100AF is applied)
 Complete range of common accessories
 Handle lock in the OFF position
 Class 10,20 overload trip characteristics
 Trip test
 Finger safe terminal
 DIN rail and screw mounting
 The components fulfill the international
standard IEC 60947
 The devices can be used as Manual
Motor Starter in Group Installations
According to UL508.
6 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
Product Selection Guide
Quick selection table ...IEC rating 8
Motor protection 10
Short-circuit protection for starters 12
Accessories 14
Busbar Accessories 16
Technical Information
IEC performance data (motor protection) 18
IEC performance data (Short-circuit protection for starters) 21
IEC Performance data (Motor protection: Class 20) 22
UL/CSA performance data (Motor protection) 23
Manual Motor Controller (UL508) 26
General data 28
Type ‘Z’ coordination according to IEC 947-4-1 32
Time/Current characteristic 33
Dimensions 34
7Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-32S GMS-32H
GMS-32HI
Ordering Example: Specify Rated Operational Current
GMS-32S-0.16    (0.1 to 0.16)
GMS-32S-0.25    (0.16 to 0.25)
8 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-63S GMS-63H
GMS-63HI
GMS-63HL
GMS-100S GMS-100H
GMS-100HI
GMS-100HL
Specifications subject to change without notice
9Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-32S GMS-32H
440/460V
GMS-32S
GMS-32H
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
50 38
15 11
15 11
15 11
10 8
10 8
8 6
8 6
6 4
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
50 38
50 38
50 38
20 15
20 15
20 15
20 15
10 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-63H GMS-100H
GMS-63S
GMS-63H
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
440/460V
15 12
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
10 8
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
40 30
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
Specifications subject to change without notice
11Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-63HI GMS-100HI
440/460V
GMS-32HI
GMS-63HI
GMS-32HI
GMS-100HI
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
100 100
50 38
50 38
50 38
20 15
20 15
20 15
20 15
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
12 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-63H GMS-100H
GMS-63HL
GMS-100HL
440/460V
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
35 27
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
50 38
Specifications subject to change without notice
13Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GFX...
GSX...
GSA...
GMA...
Ordering Example: Specify Contact Arrangement
GFX-11   (1NO 1NC)
GFX-20   (2NO)
GFX-02   (2NC)
GFX-11 GFX-20 GFX-02
GSX-11 GSX-20 GSX-02
GMS-32: GSA32-11 GSA32-20 GSA32-02
GMS-63/100: GSA63100-11 GSA63100-20 GSA63100-02
GMA-11 GMA-20 GMA-02
14
To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GSR...
GUR...
GURX...
Specifications subject to change without notice
GMS-32S
GMS-32H
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
15Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Busbar accessories
16
MSVGW45-14-3
MSVGW54-14-3
MSVGW63-14-3
MSVGW45-SH
To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
  45mm Spacing 54mm Spacing 63mm Spacing Jumper
  (rated 63A) (rated 63A) (rated 63A)
 Type MSVGW45-14-2 MSVGW54-14-2 MSVGW63-14-2 MSVGW45-SH
 Description For 2 GMS-32S/H For 2 GMS-32S/H For 2 GMS-32S/H For connecting
   + accessories + accessories  GMS-32S
   (side mnt aux sw) (side mnt  W/ GMS-32H
    undervoltage
    or shunt trip)
 Type MSVGW45-14-3 MSVGW54-14-3 MSVGW63-14-3
 Description For 3 GMS-32S/H For 3 GMS-32S/H  For 3 GMS-32S/H
   + accessories + accessories
   (side mnt aux. sw) (side mnt
    undervoltage
    or shunt trip)
 Type MSVGW45-14-4 MSVGW54-14-4 MSVGW63-14-4
 Description For 4 GMS-32S/H For 4 GMS-32S/H For 4 GMS-32S/H
   + accessories  + accessories
   (side mnt aux. sw) (side mnt
    undervoltage
    or shunt trip)
 Type MSVGW45-14-5 MSVGW54-14-5 MSVGW63-14-5
 Description For 5 GMS-32S/H For 5 GMS-32S/H For 5 GMS-32S/H
   + accessories  + accessories
   (side mnt aux. sw) (side mnt
    undervoltage
    or shunt trip)
Specifications subject to change without notice
17
MSVCPM35412
MSVCP36312
MSVB54
MSVGWE1-14
GDA16SA
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
54mm Spacing 63mm Spacing Terminal cover Supply connector Connection
(rated 120A) (rated 120A)   module
MSVCPM25412 MSVCP36312 MSVB54 MSVGWE1-14 GDA16SA
For 2 GMS-63 For 2 GMS-63  3 Pole  3 Phase input  For connecting
 + accessories  protective cover terminal 63A GMS-32S to
 (side mnt aux sw) for MSVGW..  CGMS-6A -
    CGMS-12A
MSVCPM35412 MSVCP36312 MSVTA120 MSVBTC50E GDA16SD
For 3 GMS-63 For 3 GMS-63 3 Pole 3 Phase Input For connecting
 + accessories  protective cover terminal 120A GMS-32S to
 (side mnt aux. sw) for MSVCP..  CGMS-6D -
    CGMS-12D
MSVCPM45412 MSVCP46312   GDA16HA
For 4 GMS-63 For 4 GMS-63   For connecting
 + accessories   GMS-32H to
 (side mnt aux. sw)   CGMS-6A -
    CGMS-12A
    GDA16HD
    For connecting
    GMS-32H to
    CGMS-6D -
    CGMS-12D
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
18 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-63HI
GMS-32HI
GMS-100HI
Specifications subject to change without notice
19Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-100S
GMS-100H
20 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-63HI
GMS-32HI
GMS-100HI
Specifications subject to change without notice
21Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-63HL
GMS-100HL
22 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-32S
GMS-32H
Specifications subject to change without notice
23Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GMS-63S
GMS-63H
24 To instantly specify products, check pricing and availability, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
GMS-100H
GMS-100S
Specifications subject to change without notice
25Specifications are subject to change without notice.